WMA4050
rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com208
FR
E
E
ST
A
N

WMA108_ 32 " × 27 " × 59 1 ⁄ 8"
WMA138_ 3 8 " × 27 " × 59 1 ⁄ 8"
WM STAND STABILITY AND LOAD CAPACITYHOW TO ORDER
36"H AND 54"H STANDS 84"H STANDS
Per side
LEGEND
Workstation is
stable and safe
Maximum
Configuration
not recommended
WHEN ORDERING, MODEL NUMBERS
MUST BE COMPLETED AS FOLLOWS
0 : For 32" wide (uprights 28" c/c)
3 : For 38" wide (uprights 34" c/c)
STATIONARY MODELS:
0 : With floor anchoring kit
1 : With leveling glides kit
MOBILE MODELS (54"H STANDS ONLY):
2 : With handle and 4" casters: 2 rigid and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
3 : With handle and 4" casters: 2 swivel and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
4 : With handle and 6" casters: 2 rigid and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
5: With handle and 6" casters: 2 swivel and 2 swivel with total-lock brake
NOTE :	 Any accessories not mentioned in the description are not sold by Rousseau.
Maximum load capacity: 1,200lb.
evenly distributed
Maximum load capacity: 700lb.
on one side or distributed
over both sides
54"H FREESTANDING STATIONS
WMA3021
WMA3031
WMA4041
WMA4021
rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com210
FR
E
E
ST
A
N
D
IN
G
 S
TA
TI
O
N
PRECONFIGURED MODELS
•	 1 off-centered WM st and, 8 4" H
•	 2 tilt able shelves
•	 6 par tial dividers
•	 1 bottom shelf with ribbed mat
•	 1 tilt able pan
•	 1 document holder with arm
•	 1 ver tic al adapter for power outlet strip
and pneumatic connec tion
•	 1 power outlet strip
PRODUCT NO. W × D × H
WMA402_ 32 " × 27 " × 85"
WMA432_ 3 8 " × 27 " × 85"
ELECTRONICS MODEL
•	 1 off-centered WM st and, 8 4" H
•	 1 c antilever overhead suppor t
•	 1 overhead work st ation light
•	 1 plas tic bin rail
•	 1 storage c abinet with door and lock
•	 6 par tial dividers
•	 1 tilt able pan
•	 1 ver tic al adapter for power outlet strip
and pneumatic connec tion
•	 1 power outlet strip